附件1：
供销社系统电商企业名额分配表

	序号
	单位
	总人数

	1
	昆明
	8

	2
	昭通
	7

	3
	曲靖
	6

	4
	玉溪
	6

	5
	楚雄
	6

	6
	红河
	8

	7
	文山
	5

	8
	普洱
	6

	9
	西双版纳
	2

	10
	大理
	8

	11
	保山
	3

	12
	德宏
	3

	13
	丽江
	3

	14
	迪庆
	2

	15
	怒江
	2

	16
	临沧
	5

	合计
	80


附件2:
报名回执
单位：
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	民族
	单位职务
	手机号码

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	


填报人：                  联系电话：

